BRQB041406E
 2   BRQB041406E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602
THE INSIDE STORY OF THE QBT:
• Precision pressure control
vacuum to 300 psi (21 bar)
• Unaffected by shock or vibration
IP65 enclosure allows it to
withstand the elements and be

(4.8) (9.3) (14.2) (19) (23.5) (28.3) (33.1) (36.8)
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRQB041406E   7
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING BRACKETS
QBT-01 QBT-02
PRE-ASSEMBLED POWER CORD
QBT-C-6
Length in feet
(Other lengths are available from 1 to 25 feet (8 meter), in 1 foot increment)
 D      QB     1       S     A       F       E        E             500        S133
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
COMMAND
INPUT
MONITOR
SIGNAL
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
Vacuum –500psig***
EXAMPLES
100 = 0-100 PSI
N20 = 0-20 in-Hg (vacuum)
Consult factory for special options for
pressure ranges not starting at “0” psig .
E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20 mA
Blank = No option
S133 = Vacuum through
positive pressure
calibration
S305 = Aux. Receptacle
for 2nd loop input
 (QB2 units only)
S972 = Calibrate 0-34 bar
Consult factory for other
options
T = Standard Sensor for pressure
 up to 300 psig (21 bar)
S = Stainless Steel Sensor for higher
 pressure up to 500 psig (34 bar)
E = 0-10VDC
C = 4-20mA Sinking
S = 4-20mA Sourcing
DIGITAL
DISPLAY*
D = Digital display
BLANK = No display
MANIFOLD
MATERIAL**
QBT Series Manifold Option
 Blank = Brass manifold
QBS Series Manifold Options
 A = 6061 Aluminum
 S = 303 Stainless
MONITOR
*Digital display is available on QBT Series only.  It is not available on QBS Series
** Consult factory for other manifold options on the QBT Series
*** QBT available for pressure ranges up to 300 psig (21 bar).  QBS is available for pressure ranges up to 500 psig (34 bar).
SERIES
MODEL
1 = Single Loop
2 = Double Loop
Proportion-Air products are warranted to the original purchaser only against defects in material or workmanship for one (1) year from the date of manufacture.  The
extent of Proportion-Air's liability under this warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the defective unit at Proportion-Air's option.  Proportion-Air shall have no